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Growing on the Frontline 

 
Tue 17 Sept 1 Growing where we are ____________ 
Tue 24 Sept  2 Our choices _____________________ 
Tue 1 Oct 3 Our desires _____________________ 
 
Tue 8 Oct  No Group 
Tue 15 Oct  4 Our emotions ___________________ 
Tue 22 Oct  5 Maturing _______________________ 
Tue 29 Oct       No Group — Half Term 
 
Tue 5 Nov  No Group—Bonfire night! 
Tue 12 Nov 6 Going deeper ___________________ 
Tue 19 Nov   7 Fruitful action ___________________ 
Tue 26 Nov  8 Sustaining growth  _______________ 
 
Tue 3 Dec No Group 
Tue 10 Dec Christmas Party ___________________ 

Growing on the Frontline 

 
Tue 17 Sept 1 Growing where we are ____________ 
Tue 24 Sept  2 Our choices _____________________ 
Tue 1 Oct 3 Our desires _____________________ 
 
Tue 8 Oct  No Group 
Tue 15 Oct  4 Our emotions ___________________ 
Tue 22 Oct  5 Maturing _______________________ 
Tue 29 Oct       No Group — Half Term 
 
Tue 5 Nov  No Group—Bonfire night! 
Tue 12 Nov 6 Going deeper ___________________ 
Tue 19 Nov   7 Fruitful action ___________________ 
Tue 26 Nov  8 Sustaining growth  _______________ 
 
Tue 3 Dec No Group 
Tue 10 Dec Christmas Party ___________________ 

Discussion guide available = https://licc.org.uk/product/
growing-on-the-frontline-discussion-guide/ 
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